WALLKOD,CENAZWA,C,20

ATS
AUD
BEF
CAD
CHF
CzK
DEM
DKK
EEK
ESP
EUR
EUR
FIM
FRF
GBP
GRD
HUF
IEP
INR
ITL
JPY
KWD
LUF
NLG
NOK
PLN
PTE
SEK
SKK
UsD
XDR

786
781
791
788
797
213
795
792
233
785
978
978
780
793
789
724
207
782
543
799
784
779
790
794
796
900
779
798
214
787
861

0 szyling austriacki
0 dolar australijski

2 frank belgijski

0 dolar kanadyjski

0 frank szwajcarski
0 korona czeska

0 marka niemiecka
0 korona duaska

0

2 peseta hiszpaaska
0

0 Euro

0 marka fidska

0 frank francuski

0 funt brytyjski

2 drachma grecka

2 forint w©gierski

0 funt irlandzki

0 rupia indyjska

2 lir w™oski

2 jen japoaski

0 dinar kuwejcki

2 frank luksemburski
0 gulden holenderski
0 korona norweska
0 Z oty polski

0 escudo portugalskie
0 korona szwedzka
0 korona s"owacka
0 dolar amerykaaski
0

KRAJ,C,20
Austria
Australia
Belgia
Kanada
Szwajcaria
Czechy
Niemcy
Dania
Estonia
Hiszpania
Europa UGW

Finlandia
Francja

Sheetl
DROBNISWSWZZDR_DC,C,4

centy $

centy

Wielka Brytania

Grecja
WGoqgry
Irlandia
Indie

W ochy
Japonia
Kuwejt
Luksemburg
Holandia
Norwegia
Polska
Portugalia
Szwecja
S’owacja

grosze 7z~ gr

Stany Zjednoczone

MFW (SDR)

Page 1



	Sheet1

